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HOTELS 
SINGLE 

(Per Night) 
TWIN / DOUBLE  

(Per Night) 
WIFI ACCESS & 

BREAKFAST 
DISTANCE TO 

SINGAPORE EXPO 

5 & 4 STAR HOTELS LOCATED WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO 

 
Capri By Fraser, Changi City (5*) 
 

$265.00++ $285.00++ Included 
8 – 10 mins walk 

$255.00++ $255.00++ Room & Wifi 

Park Avenue, Changi (4*) 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$190.00++ 
$195.00++ 

 
$215.00++ 
$220.00++ 

Included 
 

8 – 10 mins walk 

4 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED 15 – 20 MINS TAXI RIDE TO SINGAPORE EXPO                                                

Grand Mercure Roxy 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$180.00++ 
$195.00++ 

$180.00++ 
$195.00++ 

Room & Wifi 

20 mins taxi ride 

$195.00++ 
$210.00++ 

$210.00++ 
$225.00++ 

Included 

Village Hotel Katong 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

Included 20 mins taxi ride 

Village Changi 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$145.00++ 
$155.00++ 

$165.00++ 
$175.00++ 

Included 15 mins taxi ride 

 

HOTELS 
SINGLE 

(Per Night) 

TWIN / 
DOUBLE 

(Per Night) 

WIFI ACCESS & 
BREAKFAST 

DISTANCE TO 
SINGAPORE EXPO 

5 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED IN THE CITY AND CLOSE TO MRT (SUBWAY) STATIONS               NEAREST MRT STATION 

Conrad Centennial 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$380.00++ 
$440.00++ 

$420.00++ 
$420.00++ 

Room & Wifi Circle <>Downtown Line 

 Esplanade Station 

 Macpherson Station (change 
line) 

 Expo Station 
$390.00++ 
$450.00++ 

$420.00++ 
$480.00++ 

Included 

Grand Copthorne Waterfront 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$250.00++ 
$280.00++ 

 
$265.00++ 
$280.00++ 

Included 

North East<>Downtown Line 

 Clarke Quay Station 

 Chinatown Station (change 
line) 

 Expo Station 

Grand Park City Hall 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$255.00++ 
$265.00++ 

$255.00++ 
$265.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station $280.00++ 
$290.00++ 

$305.00++ 
$315.00++ 

Included 

JW Marriott South Beach 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$310.00++ 
$330.00++ 

 
$340.00++ 
$360.00++ 

Included 

Circle <> Downtown Line 

 Esplanade  

 Macpherson (Change line) 

 Expo  

Marina Mandarin 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$260.00++ 
$270.00++ 

$260.00++ 
$270.00++ 

Room & Wifi Circle <>Downtown Line 

 Esplanade Station 

 Macpherson Station (change 
line) 

 Expo Station 
$270.00++ 
$280.00++ 

$300.00++ 
$310.00++ 

Included 

Orchard Hotel 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$250.00++ 
$280.00++ 

 
$265.00++ 
$280.00++ 

Included 

North South<>East West Line 

 Orchard Station 

 City Hall Station (change line) 

 Expo Station 
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Pan Pacific 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$320.00++ 
$340.00++ 

 
$355.00++ 
$375.00++ 

Included 
Downtown Line 

 Promenade  

 Expo  

4 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED IN THE CITY AND CLOSE TO MRT (SUBWAY) STATIONS               NEAREST MRT STATION 

HOTELS 
SINGLE 

(Per Night) 

TWIN / 
DOUBLE           

(Per Night) 

WIFI ACCESS & 
BREAKFAST 

DISTANCE TO 
SINGAPORE EXPO 

Carlton 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$320.00++ 
$350.00++ 

$320.00++ 
$350.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station $340.00++ 
$370.00++ 

$360.00++ 
$390.00++ 

Included 

Concorde Hotel 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$240.00++ 
$250.00++ 

 
$255.00++ 
$265.00++ 

Included 
Downtown Line  

 Bencoolen Station 

 Expo Station 

Copthorne King  

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$195.00++ 
$215.00++ 

$205.00++ 
$235.00++ 

Included 

North East<>Downtown Line 

 Clarke Quay Station 

 Chinatown Station (change 
line) 

Expo Station 

Furama City Center 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$180.00++ 
$190.00++ 

 
$200.00++ 
$210.00++ 

Included 

North East<>Downtown Line 
• Clarke Quay Station 
• Chinatown Station (change 

line) 

 Expo Station 

Grand Pacific 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$160.00++ 
$180.00++ 

$160.00++ 
$180.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 Bugis Station 

 Expo Station $170.00++ 
$195.00++ 

$185.00++ 
$210.00++ 

Included 

Mercure Bugis 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
Downtown Line  

 Bencoolen Station 

 Expo Station $185.00++ 
$200.00++ 

$200.00++ 
$215.00++ 

Included 

Mercure @ Steven 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$210.00++ 
$225.00++ 

 
$225.00++ 
$240.00++ 

Included 

Downtown Line<>East West Line 

 Steven Station 

 Bugis Station (change line) 

 Expo Station 

Miramar Hotel 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$175.00++ 
$195.00++ 

 
$203.00++ 
$223.00++ 

Included 

North East<>Downtown Line 

 Clarke Quay Station 

 Chinatown Station (change 
line) 

 Expo Station 

Novotel @ Steven 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$260.00++ 
$270.00++ 

 
$275.00++ 
$290.00++ 

Included 

Downtown Line<>East West Line 

 Steven Station 

 Bugis Station (change line) 

 Expo Station 

One Farrer Hotel & Spa 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$220.00++ 
$220.00++ 

$220.00++ 
$220.00++ 

Room & Wifi North East<>East West Line 

 Farrer Park Station 

 Outram Park (change line) 

 Expo Station 
$240.00++ 
$250.00++ 

$260.00++ 
$270.00++ 

Included 

Peninsular Excelsior $170.00++ $190.00++ Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 City Hall Station 

 Expo Station 

Park Hotel Farrer Park 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

 
$199.50++ 
$210.00++ 

 
$218.50++ 
$230.00++ 

Included 

North East<>East West Line 

 Farrer Park Station 

 Outram Park (change line) 

 Expo Station 

Rendezvous  

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$220.00++ 
$230.00++ 

$220.00++ 
$230.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
Downtown Line  

 Bencoolen Station 

 Expo Station $245.00++ 
$255.00++ 

$270.00++ 
$280.00++ 

Included 
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Royal @ Queens 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$175.00++ 
$230.00++ 

$175.00++ 
$230.00++ 

Included 
East West Line 

 Bugis Station 

 Expo Station 

Link Hotel 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$158.00++ 
$168.00++ 

$158.00++ 
$168.00++ 

Rooms & Wifi 
East West Line 

 Outram Station 

 Expo Station $168.00++ 
$178.00++ 

$178.00++ 
$188.00++ 

Included 

 

3 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED IN THE CITY AND CLOSE TO MRT (SUBWAY) STATIONS               NEAREST MRT STATION 

HOTELS 
SINGLE 

(Per Night) 

TWIN / 
DOUBLE           

(Per Night) 

WIFI ACCESS & 
BREAKFAST 

DISTANCE TO 
SINGAPORE EXPO 

Your Destination Hotel 

- Book on /before 1/2/2019 
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 

$165.00++ 
$175.00++ 

$165.00++ 
$175.00++ 

Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 Bugis Station 

 Expo Station 

$175.00++ 
$185.00++ 

$185.00++ 
$195.00++ 

Included 
East West Line 

 Bugis Station  

 Expo Station 

 
Hotel MI Bencoolen 
 

$125.00++ $125.00++ Room & Wifi Downtown Line  

 Bencoolen Station 

 Expo Station $135.00++ $145.00++ Included 

V Lavender 
$115.00++ $115.00++ Room & Wifi East West Line  

 Lavender Station 

 Expo Station $125.00++ $135.00++ Included 

Hotel Boss 
$115.00++ $115.00++ Room & Wifi East West Line 

 Lavender Station 

 Expo Station $125.00++ $135.00++ Included 

Venue Hotel The Lily $83.00++ $93.00++ 
 

Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 Eunos Station 

 Expo Station 

Venue Hotel $73.00++ $73.00++ Room & Wifi 
East West Line 

 Eunos Station 

 Expo Station 

 

Note: 
(++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax 
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BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS 
 Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.  

 Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non Refundable Room Deposit make payable to Burnaby Solutions 

Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by February 5, 2019. 

 Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of Industrial Transformation to handle all accommodation fee collection. 

All credit card charges will be made by the merchant name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

 Rates are valid only from February 20-24, 2019 

 

CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (Not applicable to early bird bookings)  
 A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed 

reservation.  

 Any cancellation made on/after February 20, 2019 or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION 

CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.  
 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

 Name of Guest:                                                                        Sharer’s Name (if any): 

 Organisation:  

 Address:  

 Tel. No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel:  ________________ (1
st
 choice)   _________________ (2

nd
 choice)  ___________________ (3

rd
 choice) 

Arrival Date: ___________________              Flight No:  __________________    Arrival Time: ______________________                        

Departure Date:  __________________ Flight No:  __________________ Departure Time:  ____________________ 

 
Room Type:  Single                                Double                                    Twin 

 

PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3% admin fee) 

 AMEX  MasterCard  Visa  

Card No.:                                                             Expiry Date                  (mm-yy)         CVV Code : 

Cardholder’s Name:                                       Signature:                                        Amount :  S$                                                      

 

 

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account: 
Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 

Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 
Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 

Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 Singapore 018982 
Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 
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