



22 - 23 February 2019

Hall 2 @ Singapore Expo www.carehab-singapore.com

HOTELS	SINGLE (Per Night)	TWIN / DOUBLE (Per Night)	WIFI ACCESS & BREAKFAST	DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO		
5 & 4 STAR HOTELS LOCATED WITHIN V	5 & 4 STAR HOTELS LOCATED WITHIN WALKING DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO					
0	\$265.00++	\$285.00++	Included	8 – 10 mins walk		
Capri By Fraser, Changi City (5*)	\$255.00++	\$255.00++	Room & Wifi	8 – 10 mins waik		
Park Avenue, Changi (4*) - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$190.00++ \$195.00++	\$215.00++ \$220.00++	Included	8 – 10 mins walk		
4 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED 15 – 20 MINS TAXI RIDE TO SINGAPORE EXPO						
Grand Mercure Roxy - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$180.00++ \$195.00++	\$180.00++ \$195.00++	Room & Wifi	20 mins taxi ride		
	\$195.00++ \$210.00++	\$210.00++ \$225.00++	Included	20 mins taxi nue		
Village Hotel Katong - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$175.00++ \$185.00++	\$175.00++ \$185.00++	Included	20 mins taxi ride		
Village Changi - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$145.00++ \$155.00++	\$165.00++ \$175.00++	Included	15 mins taxi ride		

HOTELS	SINGLE (Per Night)	OUTUBLE THE PROPERTY OF		DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO	
STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATE	ED IN THE CITY AND CL	OSE TO MRT (SUB	BWAY) STATIONS	NEAREST MRT STATION	
Conrad Centennial - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$380.00++ \$440.00++	\$420.00++ \$420.00++	Room & Wifi	Circle <>Downtown Line	
	\$390.00++ \$450.00++	\$420.00++ \$480.00++	Included	line) Expo Station	
Grand Copthorne Waterfront - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$250.00++ \$280.00++	\$265.00++ \$280.00++	Included	North East<>Downtown Line Clarke Quay Station Chinatown Station (change line) Expo Station	
Grand Park City Hall - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$255.00++ \$265.00++	\$255.00++ \$265.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line City Hall Station	
	\$280.00++ \$290.00++	\$305.00++ \$315.00++	Included	Expo Station	
JW Marriott South Beach Book on /before 1/2/2019 Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$310.00++ \$330.00++	\$340.00++ \$360.00++	Included	Circle <> Downtown Line	
Marina Mandarin - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$260.00++ \$270.00++	\$260.00++ \$270.00++	Room & Wifi	Circle <>Downtown Line • Esplanade Station Magniferent Station (shange)	
	\$270.00++ \$280.00++	\$300.00++ \$310.00++	Included	Macpherson Station (change line) Expo Station	
Orchard Hotel Book on /before 1/2/2019 Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$250.00++ \$280.00++	\$265.00++ \$280.00++	Included	North South<>East West Line Orchard Station City Hall Station (change line Expo Station	





22 - 23 February 2019

Hall 2 @ Singapore Expo

www.carehab-singapore.com

Pan Pacific - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	the state of the s		Included	Downtown Line Promenade Expo	
4 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATED IN THE CITY AND CLOSE TO MRT (SUBWAY) STATIONS NEAREST MRT STATION					
HOTELS	SINGLE (Per Night)	TWIN / DOUBLE (Per Night)	WIFI ACCESS & BREAKFAST	DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO	
Carlton - Book on /before 1/2/2019	\$320.00++ \$350.00++	\$320.00++ \$350.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line City Hall Station	
- Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$340.00++ \$370.00++	\$360.00++ \$390.00++	Included	Expo Station	
Concorde Hotel - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$240.00++ \$250.00++	\$255.00++ \$265.00++	Included	Downtown Line	
Copthorne King - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$195.00++ \$215.00++	\$205.00++ \$235.00++	Included	North East<>Downtown Line	
Furama City Center - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$180.00++ \$190.00++	\$200.00++ \$210.00++	Included	North East<>Downtown Line Clarke Quay Station Chinatown Station (change line) Expo Station	
Grand Pacific - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$160.00++ \$180.00++	\$160.00++ \$180.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line • Bugis Station	
	\$170.00++ \$195.00++	\$185.00++ \$210.00++	Included	Bugis Station Expo Station	
Mercure Bugis - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$175.00++ \$185.00++	\$175.00++ \$185.00++	Room & Wifi	Downtown Line Bencoolen Station	
	\$185.00++ \$200.00++	\$200.00++ \$215.00++	Included	Expo Station	
Mercure @ Steven - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$210.00++ \$225.00++	\$225.00++ \$240.00++	Included	Steven Station Bugis Station (change line) Expo Station	
Miramar Hotel - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$175.00++ \$195.00++	\$203.00++ \$223.00++	Included	North East<>Downtown Line Clarke Quay Station Chinatown Station (change line) Expo Station	
Novotel @ Steven - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$260.00++ \$270.00++	\$275.00++ \$290.00++	Included	Downtown Line<>East West Line Steven Station Bugis Station (change line) Expo Station	
One Farrer Hotel & Spa - Book on /before 1/2/2019	\$220.00++ \$220.00++	\$220.00++ \$220.00++	Room & Wifi	North East<>East West Line • Farrer Park Station	
- Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$240.00++ \$250.00++	\$260.00++ \$270.00++	Included	Outram Park (change line) Expo Station	
Peninsular Excelsior	\$170.00++	\$190.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line City Hall Station Expo Station	
Park Hotel Farrer Park - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$199.50++ \$210.00++	\$218.50++ \$230.00++	Included	North East<>East West Line Farrer Park Station Outram Park (change line) Expo Station	
Rendezvous - Book on /before 1/2/2019	\$220.00++ \$230.00++	\$220.00++ \$230.00++	Room & Wifi	Downtown Line • Bencoolen Station	
- Book on /after 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$245.00++ \$255.00++	\$270.00++ \$280.00++	Included	Bencoolen Station Expo Station	





22 - 23 February 2019 Hall 2 @ Singapore Expo www.carehab-singapore.com

Royal @ Queens - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$175.00++ \$230.00++	\$175.00++ \$230.00++	Included	East West Line Bugis Station Expo Station
Link Hotel - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$158.00++ \$168.00++	\$158.00++ \$168.00++	Rooms & Wifi	East West Line
	\$168.00++ \$178.00++	\$178.00++ \$188.00++	Included	Outram Station Expo Station

3 STAR HOTELS THAT ARE LOCATE	NEAREST MRT STATION			
HOTELS DOUBLE I'M		WIFI ACCESS & BREAKFAST	DISTANCE TO SINGAPORE EXPO	
Your Destination Hotel - Book on /before 1/2/2019 - Book on /after 1/2/2019	\$165.00++ \$175.00++	\$165.00++ \$175.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line Bugis Station Expo Station
	\$175.00++ \$185.00++	\$185.00++ \$195.00++	Included	East West Line Bugis Station Expo Station
Hotel MI Bencoolen	\$125.00++	\$125.00++	Room & Wifi	Downtown Line
	\$135.00++	\$145.00++	Included	Bencoolen Station Expo Station
V Lavender	\$115.00++	\$115.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line • Lavender Station
	\$125.00++	\$135.00++	Included	Expo Station
Hotel Boss	\$115.00++	\$115.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line Lavender Station
	\$125.00++	\$135.00++	Included	Expo Station
Venue Hotel The Lily	\$83.00++	\$93.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line
Venue Hotel	\$73.00++	\$73.00++	Room & Wifi	East West Line

Note:

(++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax





22 - 23 February 2019

Hall 2 @ Singapore Expo

www.carehab-singapore.com

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS

- > Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- Room reservation is confirmed with a <u>ONE NIGHT Non Refundable Room Deposit</u> make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by <u>February 5</u>, <u>2019</u>.
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of Industrial Transformation to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Rates are valid only from February 20-24, 2019

CANCELLATION /NO SHOW POLICY (Not applicable to early bird bookings)

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after <u>February 20, 2019</u> or early departure or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL					
Name of Guest:		Sharer's Name (if any):			
Organisation:					
Address:					
Tel. No:		Fax No.:	Emai	l:	
ACCOMMODATION	:				
Hotel:	(1st choice)	(2 nd choice)(3 ⁿ		_ (3 rd choice)	
Arrival Date:		Flight No:	Arrival Time:		
Departure Date:		Flight No:	Dep	arture Time:	
Room Type:	☐ Single	☐ Double		Twin	
PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD DETAILS (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3% admin fee)					
☐ AMEX		☐ MasterCard		□ Visa	
Card No.:		Expiry Date	(mm-yy) CV	V Code :	
Cardholder's Name:		Signature:	Amount :	s\$	

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:

Bank Account No: 003-916187-5

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 Singapore 018982

Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd